
RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2013

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2013

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 1 +100 M GETXO IGERIKETA BOLUE K. E 08/02/2013 BARCELONA1:48.12

1 078922933 CARRACEDO BLANCO ARTURO 1985

2 016076837 ISUSKIZA BENGOETXEA EDER 1982

3 016077514 BILDOSOLA AGIRREGOMEZKORT M. 1983

4 016077515 BILDOSOLA AGIRREGOMEZKORT I. 1983

2 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. FERCA-SAN JOSE E 08/02/2013 BARCELONA1:48.18

1 044873052 SERRA ROLLANO VICTOR M. 1985

2 044873051 SERRA ROLLANO PABLO ANTONIO 1982

3 048444495 LOPEZ DIAZ JOSE MANUEL 1983

4 048593936 LOPEZ DIAZ CARLOS 1987

3 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 08/02/2013 BARCELONA1:54.06

1 053410234 AGUADO MENCIA MANUEL 1982

2 048513681 MIRALLES HERNÁNDEZ EUGENIO 1984

3 013165295 IZQUIERDO PICÓN ÁLVARO 1984

4 075769757 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ CARLOS 1987

4 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. DOS HERMANAS E 08/02/2013 BARCELONA1:54.59

1 048959677 FUENTES FOLGADO JESUS 1985

2 048883377 LABORDA MORENO MANUEL 1981

3 048881681 FLORES REINA SERGIO 1982

4 048879401 PACHECO POLO PEDRO 1985

5 C.N. JEREZ E 14/12/2013 MOTRIL1:54.93

1 075887970 BERNAL AGUADO FRANCISCO 1986

2 032057601 HOLGUIN DOMINGUEZ ENRIQUE 1987

3 029199187 FELTRER GARCIA CARLOS 1984

4 031697895 BERNAL ORTEGON ALVARO 1977

6 CAT. 1 +100 M CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 08/02/2013 BARCELONA1:56.60

1 073566490 PERPIÑA GIRONA DARIO 1988

2 029200598 LÓPEZ ESTELLÉS ALBERTO 1981

3 020829866 GRAU MATOSES MIGUEL 1980

4 022597893 MAQUEDA SOLVES RAÚL 1988

7 CAT. 1 +100 M CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 23/11/2013 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.1:57.75

1 042212728 HIDALGO BORDÓN MOISÉS 1989

8 CFVLUGO E 26/01/2013 FELGUEIRAS (PT)1:58.14

9 CAT. 1 +100 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 23/11/2013 S.C. TENERIFE1:59.03

1 045733973 CABRERA BAEZ ADRIAN 1989

10 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 15/12/2013 MASPALOMAS2:00.90

1 045770192 CORONET SANTANA ARIDANE M. 1986

11 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. LEGANES M 16/04/2013 TCHAMARTIN_MADRID2:02.47

1 050098319 ANTON PINEDA ROBERTO 1981

2 006265301 MARTIN ROMERO DAVID 1985

3 046843312 GIL ZAZO DIEGO 1984

4 053059321 SABATER OLIVAS RUBEN 1984
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2013

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2013

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

12 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. TORRIJOS E 08/02/2013 BARCELONA2:02.87

1 003893326 PEÑA HIGUERA FRANCISCO JAVIER 1981

2 076728831 LÓPEZ GORGOJO ANDRES 1984

3 003896748 ROJO DÍEZ JOSEPH 1986

4 001500018 DIAZ LOPEZ CARLOS JAVIER 1987

13 C.N. MIJAS E 14/12/2013 MOTRIL2:05.47

1 074724107 ALAMINOS FERRES SAMUEL 1982

2 053011909 MERINO RODRIGUEZ LUIS MIGUEL 1980

3 076428187 MONTIEL MARTIN DANIEL A. 1988

4 079019715 RODRIGUEZ SEDEÑO SALVADOR 1988

14 CAT. 1 +100 M AIRON C. M 28/04/2013 ZARAGOZA (C)2:05.70

1 029124268 ORTEGO BARRANCO DANIEL 1983

2 025191600 SENTRE DOMINGO MIGUEL ANGEL 1986

3 033535674 VAZQUEZ JOVE ALBERTO 1980

4 033535675 VAZQUEZ JOVE DANIEL 1985

15 CAT. 1 +100 M C. NATACION MASTER PONS V E 02/06/2013 PONTEVEDRA2:06.05

1 077416855 FERRER REY DANIEL 1986

2 044087415 PIÑEIRO PEON ANTONIO 1984

3 044075132 MARTINEZ SOUTO JULIO ANTONIO 1985

4 052499186 CAMINO PRECIADO ALBERTO 1981

16 C.D.N. SANLUCAR E 14/12/2013 MOTRIL2:06.69

1 044055844 LUCAS CORREYERO ALEJANDRO 1989

2 044055428 LUCAS CORREYERO VICTOR MANUEL 1986

3 049070434 LUQUE CARMONA JESUS J. 1989

4 048892695 VILLEGAS ALCON MANUEL JESUS 1982

17 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. INCA E 06/04/2013 PALMA M.2:07.57

1 041524122 COLL MIGUEL 1989

2 041521836 GILI ANDRES 1986

3 043132717 JERONIMO SOLIS ANDRES 1979

4 041521966 GILI ANTONIO 1988

18 C.N. CADIZ E 14/12/2013 MOTRIL2:10.59

1 075769757 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ CARLOS 1987

2 076084564 DAVILA CORNEJO FRANCISCO 1987

3 045112699 RIVAS LUNA JUAN JOSE 1988

4 075769756 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ DANIEL 1984

19 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. LA ALAMEDA M 23/11/2013 S.C. TENERIFE2:13.34

1 078856914 RODAL GOMEZ ENRIQUE 1990

20 CAT. 1 +100 M CD HALEGATOS M 13/04/2013 ALCALA H_MADRID2:19.91

1 50752409B HERNÁNDEZ ANTÓN PABLO 1984

2 003903750 BURGOS MARTÍN AMBROSIO RICARDO 1983

3 X6221887L PEREZ GOMEZ EDWIN GIOVANNI 1983

4 X9362080E GARCIA PEREZ ERIK 1984
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2013

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2013

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

21 CAT. 1 +100 M CTRAVIE E 03/02/2013 CARBALLO2:21.34

1 053171220 DOMINGUEZ PARDELLAS RUBEN 1988

2 078787610 GALLO RODRIGUEZ JAVIER 1974

3 041920202 FLAX HARRIS 1988

4 046916077 LAMEIRO SEOANE JAVIER 1987

22 CAT. 1 +100 M C. TENIS CHAMARTIN M 16/04/2013 TCHAMARTIN_MADRID2:28.10

1 051115040 COMYN CLOSAS MARCOS 1988

2 053403622 BREAS RODRIGUEZ BENJAMIN LUIS 1982

3 053493820 GARCÍA AGULLÓ BULNES JAVIER 1981

4 052985514 DE MIGUEL ESTEBAN IGNACIO 1985

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. FERCA-SAN JOSE E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA1:37.38

1 048593936 LOPEZ DIAZ CARLOS 1987

2 044873051 SERRA ROLLANO PABLO ANTONIO 1982

3 048444495 LOPEZ DIAZ JOSE MANUEL 1983

4 044873052 SERRA ROLLANO VICTOR M. 1985

2 CAT. 1 +100 M GETXO IGERIKETA BOLUE K. E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA1:38.37

1 016077514 BILDOSOLA AGIRREGOMEZKORT M. 1983

2 016077515 BILDOSOLA AGIRREGOMEZKORT I. 1983

3 078922933 CARRACEDO BLANCO ARTURO 1985

4 016076837 ISUSKIZA BENGOETXEA EDER 1982

3 CAT. 1 +100 M CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA1:40.93

1 029209777 SANTONJA MOLINA IGNACIO 1988

2 073566490 PERPIÑA GIRONA DARIO 1988

3 047082121 LÓPEZ MORENO RAFAEL 1988

4 053059165 VALERA TALAVERA OMAR 1988

4 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA1:41.60

1 048513681 MIRALLES HERNÁNDEZ EUGENIO 1984

2 051082244 PEREZ-CERDA HERRERO F.D.P. 1982

3 013165295 IZQUIERDO PICÓN ÁLVARO 1984

4 075769757 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ CARLOS 1987

5 C.N. JEREZ E 14/12/2013 MOTRIL1:44.21

1 075887970 BERNAL AGUADO FRANCISCO 1986

2 031697895 BERNAL ORTEGON ALVARO 1977

3 032057601 HOLGUIN DOMINGUEZ ENRIQUE 1987

4 029199187 FELTRER GARCIA CARLOS 1984

6 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. DOS HERMANAS E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA1:44.38

1 048959677 FUENTES FOLGADO JESUS 1985

2 048883377 LABORDA MORENO MANUEL 1981

3 048955244 SIGLER CASAL JOSE MANUEL 1982

4 048879401 PACHECO POLO PEDRO 1985
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2013

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2013

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

7 CFVLUGO E 26/01/2013 FELGUEIRAS (PT)1:45.29

1 047253872 RIERA NOGUERA JUAN VICENTE 1989

2 046959278 MARI GUASCH SANTIAGO 1987

3 047250184 PODADERA LINERO OSCAR 1989

4 046955447 PARRILLA PONCE ISMAEL 1986

8 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. LAS PALMAS M 14/12/2013 MASPALOMAS1:47.67

1 078514558 IBAÑEZ PEREZ DE LA BLANCA J.M. 1983

9 CAT. 1 +100 M CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 14/12/2013 MASPALOMAS1:47.85

1 042226044 CABRERA ALONSO JONATHAN 1989

10 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 14/12/2013 MASPALOMAS1:48.01

1 078891307 NIETO ARIAS OSCAR 1981

11 C.D.N. SANLUCAR E 14/12/2013 MOTRIL1:49.90

1 044055844 LUCAS CORREYERO ALEJANDRO 1989

2 048892695 VILLEGAS ALCON MANUEL JESUS 1982

3 044055428 LUCAS CORREYERO VICTOR MANUEL 1986

4 049070434 LUQUE CARMONA JESUS J. 1989

12 CAT. 1 +100 M MPVETUS M 12/05/2013 CAMPOLONGO1:49.94

1 052499186 CAMINO PRECIADO ALBERTO 1981

2 044075132 MARTINEZ SOUTO JULIO ANTONIO 1985

3 071883273 CANCELA LOPERA JONATHAN 1983

4 077416855 FERRER REY DANIEL 1986

13 CAT. 1 +100 M AIRON C. M 27/04/2013 ZARAGOZA (C)1:49.98

1 025191600 SENTRE DOMINGO MIGUEL ANGEL 1986

2 033535674 VAZQUEZ JOVE ALBERTO 1980

3 029124268 ORTEGO BARRANCO DANIEL 1983

4 033535675 VAZQUEZ JOVE DANIEL 1985

14 C.N. CADIZ E 14/12/2013 MOTRIL1:50.83

1 075769757 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ CARLOS 1987

2 076084564 DAVILA CORNEJO FRANCISCO 1987

3 075769756 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ DANIEL 1984

4 045112699 RIVAS LUNA JUAN JOSE 1988

15 C.N. MIJAS E 14/12/2013 MOTRIL1:53.10

1 076428187 MONTIEL MARTIN DANIEL A. 1988

2 079019715 RODRIGUEZ SEDEÑO SALVADOR 1988

3 074724107 ALAMINOS FERRES SAMUEL 1982

4 053011909 MERINO RODRIGUEZ LUIS MIGUEL 1980

16 CAT. 1 +100 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 14/12/2013 MASPALOMAS1:53.41

1 045733973 CABRERA BAEZ ADRIAN 1989

17 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. TORRIJOS E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA1:54.46

1 003893326 PEÑA HIGUERA FRANCISCO JAVIER 1981

2 076728831 LÓPEZ GORGOJO ANDRES 1984

3 003896749 ROJO DIEZ JONATHAN 1982

4 015500953 DÍAZ GÓMEZ ALBERTO 1988
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2013

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2013

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

18 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. INCA E 06/04/2013 PALMA M.1:54.99

1 043132717 JERONIMO SOLIS ANDRES 1979

2 041521836 GILI ANDRES 1986

3 041524122 COLL MIGUEL 1989

4 041521966 GILI ANTONIO 1988

19 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. L´HOSPITALET M 14/12/2013 BADIA DEL VALLÈS1:55.07

1 044193063 CALLE MARTINEZ RICHARD 1981

2 052918744 TRIPIANA VILCHEZ DAVID 1981

3 044773288 ALBALADEJO MARCO JAVIER 1987

4 045547027 FAURIA TORRENT ANTOLI 1986

20 CAT. 1 +100 M A.D. PLASENCIA 96 M 30/11/2013 PLASENCIA1:55.84

21 CAT. 1 +100 M CTRAVIE E 03/02/2013 CARBALLO2:00.07

1 036146128 BARROS ALFONSO MARCOS 1984

2 053175467 ROSENDO MOREIRA DANIEL 1982

3 077403488 CRUCES VERGARA MANUEL 1981

4 053171220 DOMINGUEZ PARDELLAS RUBEN 1988

22 CAT. 1 +100 M C. TENIS CHAMARTIN M 20/01/2013 MAJADAHONDA_MADRI2:02.30

1 051115040 COMYN CLOSAS MARCOS 1988

2 0X2339254 POPESCO SEBASTIAN LUKASZ 1986

3 053403622 BREAS RODRIGUEZ BENJAMIN LUIS 1982

4 053493820 GARCÍA AGULLÓ BULNES JAVIER 1981

23 C.N. SANTA PERPETUA M 27/04/2013 CALDES DE MONTBUI2:06.22

1 047737445 GOMEZ MUDARRA FRANCISCO ALONSO 1988

2 039426210 SALAZAR BRONCANO RUBEN 1988

3 052438280 JIMENEZ ALVAREZ GERMAN 1978

4 047150342 TORRENTE LLAMAS VICTOR 1988

24 C.N. PRAT LLOBREGAT M 23/03/2013 VILAFRANCA PENEDÈS2:06.25

1 047185828 GOMEZ FUSTEROS DANIEL 1988

2 046798052 SILVERIO LOMA DAVID 1986

3 Y1831989F ZAWADZKI MACIEJ 1981

4 046791613 CAMPOS LOPEZ PEDRO 1981

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x200 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. MIJAS E 23/11/2013 MIJAS9:12.79

1 074827281 DE LA TORRE CUBILLO RICARDO 1977

2 079019715 RODRIGUEZ SEDEÑO SALVADOR 1988

3 053011909 MERINO RODRIGUEZ LUIS MIGUEL 1980

4 076428187 MONTIEL MARTIN DANIEL A. 1988

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2013

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2013

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. DOS HERMANAS E 14/12/2013 MOTRIL2:12.39

1 028936617 ARCILA DURAN Mª DOLORES 1988

2 077807593 LORENZO MESON LORETO 1985

3 077809302 ALVAREZ PARRA MªJOSE 1986

4 048962205 TOLEDO PEREZ NOELIA 1987

2 CAT. 1 +100 F C.N. METROPOLE M 23/11/2013 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:17.80

1 078505815 FLEITAS IMBERNON IRENE 1987

3 CAT. 1 +100 F C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 08/02/2013 BARCELONA2:18.76

1 004213962 VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ BEGOÑA 1983

2 047488731 NOTARIO MARTIN MARIA ISABEL 1981

3 075270196 LOPEZ MERCADER ALICIA 1987

4 049003794 FRESNO RODRIGUEZ SORAYA 1984

4 CD HALEGATOS M 13/04/2013 ALCALA H_MADRID2:19.82

1 052997561 PEREZ PEÑAS ELIAN 1983

2 044726123 KAISU FDEZ-VALENCIA CRISTINA 1986

3 X9861937C ASHLEY SUSANNA ELIZABETH 1986

4 Y1350214J TUCKER ANNA LAURA 1987

5 CAT. 1 +100 F C.N. SAN BLAS E 08/02/2013 BARCELONA2:23.87

1 052880644 FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ SARA 1982

2 052879807 GARCIA ARQUERO Mª ROSARIO 1981

3 052880418 GARCIA FRAILE SUSANA 1986

4 052882057 ANDREA LOPE BEATRIZ 1984

6 CAT. 1 +100 F CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 15/12/2013 MASPALOMAS2:26.41

1 044726733 FDEZ-VALENCIA KETTUNEN MARIA 1989

7 CAT. 1 +100 F C.N. MASTER MADRID M 13/04/2013 ALCALA H_MADRID2:32.23

1 074002350 MARTINEZ FERRI MARINA 1982

2 076941979 VILLARMEA FERNANDEZ PALOMA 1986

3 012739176 ALVES RAMALHO SARA MARIA 1985

4 006266795 FERNANDEZ BURILLO CRISTINA 1985

8 C.N. JEREZ E 14/12/2013 MOTRIL2:40.62

1 031733030 MARAVER PUERTO SUSANA 1985

2 031733245 GARCIA PEREZ DE VILLEGAS M.E. 1987

3 080067073 RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ MARIA A. 1988

4 051424961 COMMEAUX GONZALEZ NOELIA 1984

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 1 +100 F C.N. AQUAMASTERS E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA1:59.35

1 0X5322776 KOSTENKO OLENA 1986

2 047883386 LETOSA MIRALPEIX MARIA 1988

3 020838441 HIDALGO MONZO EVA 1982

4 039737906 MARTINEZ LEON SABINA 1984
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2013

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2013

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

2 CAT. 1 +100 F C.N. JEREZ E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA2:01.69

1 080067073 RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ MARIA A. 1988

2 046978769 DAVID CABALLERO SONIA 1987

3 009029510 LOPEZ LOPEZ ELENA 1982

4 031714868 SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ Mª ISABEL 1982

3 C.N. DOS HERMANAS E 14/12/2013 MOTRIL2:02.86

1 028936617 ARCILA DURAN Mª DOLORES 1988

2 048961422 GALLO SANCHEZ ANGELA 1982

3 077807593 LORENZO MESON LORETO 1985

4 077809302 ALVAREZ PARRA MªJOSE 1986

4 CAT. 1 +100 F C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA2:05.13

1 004213962 VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ BEGOÑA 1983

2 047488731 NOTARIO MARTIN MARIA ISABEL 1981

3 075270196 LOPEZ MERCADER ALICIA 1987

4 049003794 FRESNO RODRIGUEZ SORAYA 1984

5 CAT. 1 +100 F CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 14/12/2013 MASPALOMAS2:07.28

1 044726733 FDEZ-VALENCIA KETTUNEN MARIA 1989

6 CAT. 1 +100 F C.N. SAN BLAS E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA2:07.98

1 052879807 GARCIA ARQUERO Mª ROSARIO 1981

2 052880644 FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ SARA 1982

3 052880418 GARCIA FRAILE SUSANA 1986

4 052882057 ANDREA LOPE BEATRIZ 1984

7 CAT. 1 +100 F A.D. PLASENCIA 96 M 30/11/2013 PLASENCIA2:10.47

1 076127811 FUENTES NAVAS ELENA 1986

2 076119586 MORENO GARCIA TANIA 1984

3 076114488 MACIAS GARZON MARIA 1982

4 003128851 RELAÑO LERENA PAULA 1986

8 CAT. 1 +100 F C.N. MASTER MADRID M 19/01/2013 CANOE_MADRID2:17.91

1 012739176 ALVES RAMALHO SARA MARIA 1985

2 074002350 MARTINEZ FERRI MARINA 1982

3 024399273 GIL ESTEVE HELENA 1984

4 076941979 VILLARMEA FERNANDEZ PALOMA 1986

9 CAT. 1 +100 F C. TRAVIESAS NATACION E 02/06/2013 PONTEVEDRA2:50.07

1 036109813 GRANDAL VAZQUEZ EVA 1983

2 036158679 UBEIRA GROSIO PATRICIA 1984

3 053183233 LIMERES PEREZ SABELA 1993

4 036172242 EIRIZ GARCIA LAURA 1981

10 CAT. 1 +100 F USC E 02/06/2013 PONTEVEDRA2:57.63

1 001378660 CASTILLO LEON LUISA FERNANDA 1983

2 079321700 BLANCO SUAREZ ZELTIA 1985

3 036163440 CABANELAS EIRAS RITA 1982

4 047362278 CASAL MOLLON ANDREA 1988
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2013

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2013

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x200 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 1 +100 F C.N. IREGUA-VILLAMEDIANA M 26/01/2013 LOGROÑO10:08.89

1 016601275 ARRONIZ VALDOVINOS TERESA 1983

2 047051918 ARJONA, REVERTE MARTA 1985

3 016611538 CUBILLOS AUSIN ELENA 1985

4 016601276 ARRONIZ VALDOVINOS ISABEL 1983

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. JEREZ E 10/02/2013 BARCELONA2:03.56

1 019001879 RUS AGUILAR ANTONIO 1977

2 032057601 HOLGUIN DOMINGUEZ ENRIQUE 1987

3 046978769 DAVID CABALLERO SONIA 1987

4 031714868 SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ Mª ISABEL 1982

2 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. DOS HERMANAS E 10/02/2013 BARCELONA2:04.46

1 048959677 FUENTES FOLGADO JESUS 1985

2 048883377 LABORDA MORENO MANUEL 1981

3 048962205 TOLEDO PEREZ NOELIA 1987

4 028936617 ARCILA DURAN Mª DOLORES 1988

3 CAT. 1 +100 M C.D. TIZONA BURGOS E 10/02/2013 BARCELONA2:05.72

1 071274503 LOSANTOS PRIETO ESTHER 1983

2 053547154 RIVAS SANCHEZ PABLO JOSE 1986

3 071276056 MARTIN ANGULO DANIEL 1982

4 071273214 FERNANDEZ PEREZ SARA 1987

4 CFVLUGO E 26/01/2013 FELGUEIRAS (PT)2:06.76

5 CAT. 1 +100 M CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 10/02/2013 BARCELONA2:07.34

1 073566490 PERPIÑA GIRONA DARIO 1988

2 053059165 VALERA TALAVERA OMAR 1988

3 039915951 PIUDO CABELLO AINOA 1988

4 029206862 RIBES BARGUES MARTA 1986

6 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. AQUAMASTERS E 10/02/2013 BARCELONA2:09.07

1 020832534 AGUILAR PUIG JOSEP VICENT 1982

2 020835525 FRANCO  LLOPIS F.D.B. 1982

3 0X5322776 KOSTENKO OLENA 1986

4 047883386 LETOSA MIRALPEIX MARIA 1988

7 C.N. TERRASSA E 13/01/2013 TERRASSA2:10.61

1 045640183 FARO MOLINA SANDRA 1987

2 045647855 MATA MARTINEZ BEATRIZ 1987

3 045640182 FARO MOLINA VICTOR 1985

4 045492925 CLARES MORENO IBAN 1985
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8 CAT. 1 +100 M A.D. PLASENCIA 96 M 30/11/2013 PLASENCIA2:12.25

1 076037511 DE LA MORENA AGUIRRE MANUEL 1984

2 076119586 MORENO GARCIA TANIA 1984

3 044409280 GARCIA GIL ELEUTERIO 1982

4 003128851 RELAÑO LERENA PAULA 1986

9 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 10/02/2013 BARCELONA2:15.29

1 078688693 PEREZ PINILLA LAUREANO 1982

2 075270196 LOPEZ MERCADER ALICIA 1987

3 013165295 IZQUIERDO PICÓN ÁLVARO 1984

4 004213962 VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ BEGOÑA 1983

10 CAT. 1 +100 M C.D. HALEGATOS M 23/11/2013 MADRID_CANOE2:15.71

1 052997561 PEREZ PEÑAS ELIAN 1983

2 053548258 GONZALEZ PENA ANA 1986

3 0X9749501 HUITRON VELASCO OMAR JAEN 1983

4 002662658 OSUNA GARCÍA ANTONIO 1981

11 CAT. 1 +100 M CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 20/01/2013 SANLÚCAR2:17.60

1 028623705 ALGARRAN TOVAR CONCEPCION 1981

2 044608076 NUÑEZ MARQUEZ ALEJANDRO 1987

3 045807389 CORONA FUENTES JOSE JOAQUIN 1987

4 030221916 PENA LOPEZ ESPERANZA 1981

12 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. INCA E 06/04/2013 PALMA M.2:17.74

1 041524122 COLL MIGUEL 1989

2 043118156 NOYA GARCIA SARA 1981

3 043132717 JERONIMO SOLIS ANDRES 1979

4 043184275 MOYA PELLICER Mª VICTORIA 1991

13 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. SAN BLAS E 10/02/2013 BARCELONA2:18.18

1 052878547 ARAGON ALVAREZ MIGUEL ANGEL 1982

2 052882058 ANDREA LOPE DIEGO 1981

3 052880418 GARCIA FRAILE SUSANA 1986

4 052882057 ANDREA LOPE BEATRIZ 1984

14 C.N. SANTA OLAYA E 12/05/2013 GIJON2:20.37

1 053543258 GONZALEZ MENCHACA ANDREA 1982

2 053675854 BUSTA DÍAZ  ALBA 1992

3 053676934 MIGOYA GARCIA SERGIO 1993

4 053526306 OLEA COOMONTE JAVIER 1977

15 CAT. 1 +100 M C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 10/02/2013 BARCELONA2:21.65

1 005289447 MARTINEZ BASE-KORF CLARA 1987

2 050975882 DE DORREMOCHEA ZALDÍVAR B.M. 1983

3 047280938 SALAZAR GOMEZ JORGE 1984

4 052985514 DE MIGUEL ESTEBAN IGNACIO 1985
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16 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. ALCOBENDAS M 18/05/2013 M86_MADRID2:21.81

1 046882814 GARCIA BERRENDERO LAURA 1984

2 053490166 MARTIN ALONSO JORGE PABLO 1983

3 044559959 URKIA RODRIGUEZ ENETZ 1984

4 047287401 JIMENEZ SANCHEZ LIDIA 1986

17 CAT. 1 +100 M AGRUP. DEP. FOGAR M 15/12/2013 BERGANTIÑOS2:22.63

1 046902887 PEREZ FERREIRO JUAN 1978

2 047367300 PINO AGUIRRE CRISTINA 1988

3 047365138 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ JAVIER 1983

4 047383597 GIL FERNANDEZ MARTA 1988

18 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. LEGANES M 23/11/2013 MADRID_CANOE2:22.95

1 053420423 OROPESA CALLEJO DENIS 1988

2 053424617 SANZ ROMERO INMACULADA 1985

3 050098319 ANTON PINEDA ROBERTO 1981

4 053059321 SABATER OLIVAS RUBEN 1984

19 CAT. 1 +100 M CLUB NATACION MASTER MAD M 23/11/2013 MADRID_CANOE2:27.77

1 074002350 MARTINEZ FERRI MARINA 1982

2 Y-1325761 EVANGELINE SYMONDS CATHERINE 1985

3 044590985 ENRIQUEZ MATANZO ERNESTO 1985

4 033473053 BALSAS FALAGUERA JOSE MARIA 1984

20 CAT. 1 +100 M STADIUM VENECIA M 27/04/2013 ZARAGOZA (C)2:31.36

1 025484100 SANCHEZ GIMENO JUAN JOSE 1985

2 018055543 ALBAS SUSIN ANDRES 1987

3 017763240 MIGUEL ANDRES MARINA 1988

4 025476651 MARTINEZ CLERIGUE PILAR 1980

21 C.E. INEF DE LLEIDA M 11/05/2013 EL PRAT DE LLOBREGA2:34.41

1 040594967 PUJULA BECH PAU 1984

2 043748993 GELONCH CASTILLO TERESA 1983

3 078091268 ROY GALLART MARC 1987

4 043734755 FERRAN CARMONA EVA 1979

22 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. MASTER MOS E 02/06/2013 PONTEVEDRA2:35.34

1 039451818 GONZALEZ FERREIRA VANESA 1987

2 035575275 PAZOS ALONSO JOSUE 1986

3 053181614 LOPEZ ARCE ANTIA 1984

4 035563125 RODRIGUEZ RAÑA ALEN 1979

23 C.N.GIMN. VALLADOLID E 12/05/2013 GIJON2:37.25

1 012378923 BARBUDO GONZALEZ NOEMI 1970

2 012367124 BENITO GIL MARIO 1964

3 071142155 SAINZ ESTEBAN AURORA 1980

4 012774257 GUADILLA SÁNCHEZ ISIDRO 1979
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24 C.N. J.B. VIVES E 12/05/2013 GIJON2:38.03

1 071774407 PAYO SANCHEZ ANDREA 1987

2 071669991 GRANERO ALONSO AIDA 1992

3 071669147 VEGA  FERNANDEZ JOSE RAMON 1986

4 043801394 PASCUAL GONZALEZ MARCOS 1971

25 CAT. 1 +100 M C. TRAVIESAS NATACION M 15/12/2013 BERGANTIÑOS2:53.32

1 036156008 GAINZARAIN GONZALEZ ELENA 1977

2 079327348 FIGUEIRA DOMINGUEZ J.G. 1988

3 053184373 NUÑEZ CORBAL JAVIER 1988

4 036158679 UBEIRA GROSSIO PATRICIA 1984

26 C.N. OVIMASTER E 12/05/2013 GIJON2:59.27

1 009412173 ALVAREZ GARCIA VICTOR 1977

2 009433217 GRANDA  JUAN IÑIGO 1976

3 076936890 BENITO VIOQUE CARMEN 1967

4 010886466 ALVAREZ  PRENDES EMMA 1975

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. JEREZ E 15/12/2013 MOTRIL1:50.15

1 075887970 BERNAL AGUADO FRANCISCO 1986

2 031714868 SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ Mª ISABEL 1982

3 075895676 ROJAS SALAZAR IRENE 1988

4 029199187 FELTRER GARCIA CARLOS 1984

2 CAT. 1 +100 M CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA1:51.77

1 047082121 LÓPEZ MORENO RAFAEL 1988

2 029206862 RIBES BARGUES MARTA 1986

3 039915951 PIUDO CABELLO AINOA 1988

4 053059165 VALERA TALAVERA OMAR 1988

3 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. DOS HERMANAS E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA1:52.11

1 048962205 TOLEDO PEREZ NOELIA 1987

2 028936617 ARCILA DURAN Mª DOLORES 1988

3 048959677 FUENTES FOLGADO JESUS 1985

4 048879401 PACHECO POLO PEDRO 1985

4 CAT. 1 +100 M CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 26/10/2013 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.1:52.28

5 CAT. 1 +100 M C.D. TIZONA BURGOS E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA1:53.03

1 053547154 RIVAS SANCHEZ PABLO JOSE 1986

2 071273214 FERNANDEZ PEREZ SARA 1987

3 071274503 LOSANTOS PRIETO ESTHER 1983

4 071276056 MARTIN ANGULO DANIEL 1982
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6 CFVLUGO E 26/01/2013 FELGUEIRAS (PT)1:53.17

1 046955447 PARRILLA PONCE ISMAEL 1986

2 047253872 RIERA NOGUERA JUAN VICENTE 1989

3 047250184 PODADERA LINERO OSCAR 1989

4 046959278 MARI GUASCH SANTIAGO 1987

7 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. METROPOLE M 26/10/2013 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.1:53.21

8 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA1:54.16

1 004848256 ARREBOLA RODRIGUEZ JORGE 1982

2 075270196 LOPEZ MERCADER ALICIA 1987

3 013165295 IZQUIERDO PICÓN ÁLVARO 1984

4 004213962 VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ BEGOÑA 1983

9 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. AQUAMASTERS E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA1:54.44

1 053532287 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ SERGIO 1981

2 047883386 LETOSA MIRALPEIX MARIA 1988

3 020832534 AGUILAR PUIG JOSEP VICENT 1982

4 0X5322776 KOSTENKO OLENA 1986

10 CAT. 1 +100 M C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA1:56.54

1 005289447 MARTINEZ BASE-KORF CLARA 1987

2 0X5903372 TRZCINSKA AGNIESZKA MARIA 1982

3 047352070 ÁLVAREZ ESMORIS MIGUEL ÁNGEL 1981

4 049016546 ALONSO CARRILLO ROBERTO 1984

11 CAT. 1 +100 M CNXOVE E 03/02/2013 CARBALLO2:01.12

1 034881515 GARCIA GARCIA ANSELMO 1988

2 010077494 ESCUREDO DIEZ MIRTA 1978

3 034881514 GARCIA GARCIA MIGUEL 1988

4 034880022 FRA OTERO MARTA 1988

12 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. SAN BLAS E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA2:01.14

1 052878547 ARAGON ALVAREZ MIGUEL ANGEL 1982

2 052880418 GARCIA FRAILE SUSANA 1986

3 052882058 ANDREA LOPE DIEGO 1981

4 052882057 ANDREA LOPE BEATRIZ 1984

13 CAT. 1 +100 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 26/10/2013 S.C. DE TENERIFE2:01.61

14 CAT. 1 +100 M CARBALL E 03/02/2013 CARBALLO2:02.24

1 046902887 PEREZ FERREIRO JUAN 1978

2 047367300 PINO AGUIRRE CRISTINA 1988

3 046904122 LOPEZ BASANTA JAVIER 1982

4 047383597 GIL FERNANDEZ MARTA 1988
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LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

15 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. LEGANES M 18/05/2013 M86_MADRID2:02.84

1 053059311 GOMEZ LOPEZ ALBERTO 1985

2 053420423 OROPESA CALLEJO DENIS 1988

3 053424617 SANZ ROMERO INMACULADA 1985

4 053059321 SABATER OLIVAS RUBEN 1984

16 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. MASTER MOS M 14/04/2013 MONFORTE2:04.60

1 035578521 FERREIRA GONZALEZ MARIA 1988

2 035563125 RODRIGUEZ RAÑA ALEN 1979

3 053181614 LOPEZ ARCE ANTIA 1984

4 035575275 PAZOS ALONSO JOSUE 1986

17 C.N. ESPLUGUES E 13/01/2013 TERRASSA2:05.11

1 047834609 CERRILLO MUÑOZ RUBEN 1988

2 046472053 OSSORIO PINO CRISTIAN 1990

3 047831793 CARRASCO MARGINET ANNA 1986

4 046638759 CANO ALARCON ANTONIA 1972

18 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. MASTER MADRID M 18/05/2013 M86_MADRID2:05.86

1 006266795 FERNANDEZ BURILLO CRISTINA 1985

2 074002350 MARTINEZ FERRI MARINA 1982

3 047034350 CASTELLANO OLIVA JUAN 1983

4 044590985 ENRIQUEZ MATANZO ERNESTO 1985

19 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. INCA E 06/04/2013 PALMA M.2:08.58

1 041521966 GILI ANTONIO 1988

2 043118156 NOYA GARCIA SARA 1981

3 041521836 GILI ANDRES 1986

4 043184275 MOYA PELLICER Mª VICTORIA 1991

20 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. ALCOBENDAS M 18/05/2013 M86_MADRID2:14.42

1 070071523 DOMINGO ORTEGA MARIA LIDIA 1986

2 053490166 MARTIN ALONSO JORGE PABLO 1983

3 051086026 GIL BURGOS CRISTIAN 1981

4 047287401 JIMENEZ SANCHEZ LIDIA 1986

21 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 26/10/2013 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:33.41

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 1 +100 M CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 24/02/2013 JEREZ FRA.4:23.99

1 045807389 CORONA FUENTES JOSE JOAQUIN 1987

2 028623705 ALGARRAN TOVAR CONCEPCION 1981

3 X07545763 RAMIREZ ALSINA LEDESMA R.D. 1981

4 044236581 GARCIA LEON EMILIO 1984
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LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

2 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. JEREZ E 24/02/2013 JEREZ FRA.5:17.91

1 031678941 MONREAL GALAN GERMAN LUIS 1978

2 051424961 COMMEAUX GONZALEZ NOELIA 1984

3 032077930 ESPINAR VICARIO ALEJANDRA 1988

4 008864995 VACA POZO DANIEL 1985

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. JEREZ E 24/02/2013 JEREZ FRA.4:57.33

1 031737068 LEAL ARCILA ALEJANDRO 1988

2 031714868 SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ Mª ISABEL 1982

3 008864995 VACA POZO DANIEL 1985

4 075790647 MORIANA MARTIN FATIMA 1982

2 CAT. 1 +100 M CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 24/02/2013 JEREZ FRA.5:18.42

1 045807389 CORONA FUENTES JOSE JOAQUIN 1987

2 X07545763 RAMIREZ ALSINA LEDESMA R.D. 1981

3 044236581 GARCIA LEON EMILIO 1984

4 053276527 O´FARRELL VITALLER ALEJANDRA 1983

3 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. POZOBLANCO E 24/02/2013 JEREZ FRA.5:52.79

1 026026422 JIMENEZ TURNES FELIX MANUEL 1975

2 030986873 BENITEZ BEJARANO ISABEL 1986

3 080152105 DUEÑAS OLMO MARCELINO 1985

4 080159755 VILLALON CABALLERO LAURA 1989
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